

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE NO.: A.S.No.287 of 2001

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	19.04.2022	<p><u>SRS,J</u></p> <p>It is represented by Sri T.V.S. Prabhakar Rao, learned counsel for respondent No.4 that he filed a memo stating that respondent No.4 died issueless. But the same is not in the record.</p> <p>Registry is directed to place the same on record.</p> <p>List the matter on 27.04.2022.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>SRS,J</u> <i>ikn</i></p>	

--	--	--	--