

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.A.S.No.287 of 2001

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
19.	24-09-2024	<p><u>VGKR, J</u></p> <p>Today when the matter is taken up for hearing, it is represented by Sri P.A.N.V. Ravi Teja, learned counsel representing on behalf of Sri A. Veera Swamy, learned counsel for the appellant that he was admitted in the hospital as an impatient and requested time.</p> <p>At his request, list the matter on 17.10.2024, under the caption "Part Heard".</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>VGKR, J</u> CVD</p>	